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	Mental Health Services
	Pennsylvania
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community Mental health points of contact
	Facility
	POC
	Phone
	Email

	Altoona
	Kathleen Miller
	(814) 943-8164 x7572
	Kathleen.miller1@va.gov 

	Altoona
	Paula Grassi  
	(814) 943-8164, x7365
	Paula.Grassi@va.gov

	Butler
	Peter Albert
	(724) 285-2737                               
	Peter.Albert@va.gov

	Coatesville

	Rick Hohner


	(610) 384-7711 x5125
	Richard.hohner@va.gov 

	Erie
	Jamie Zewe
	(814) 860-2039
	Jamie.Zewe@va.gov

	Lebanon
	Ronald Johnson
	(717) 271-6621, x5150
	Ronald.Johnson29@va.gov

	Philadelphia
	Sean Lincoln
	(215) 823-5800, x5598
	Sean.Lincoln@va.gov 

	Pittsburgh
	Althea Lloyd
	(412) 216-1081
	Althea.Lloyd@va.gov


Christy.Rothermel@va.gov
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